Contract T400.133 - Bid Tabulation

ase Line	Item Detail				J. Fletcher Creamer and Son, Inc.		A&J Construction		Scafar Contracting, Inc.		A.C. Schultes Inc		A.P. Constr	uction, Inc.
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,760.00	\$7,760.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$199,741.00	\$199,741.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$9,796.00	\$9,796.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	2C02EMB	170	C.Y.	Embankment, Grade A	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$18.00	\$3,060.00	\$33.00	\$5,610.00	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00
5	2H00016	3	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$190.00	\$570.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$418.00	\$1,254.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	2L02SSC	1,000.00	L.F.	Sawcutting	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
7	3A05ABC	220	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$11.00	\$2,420.00	\$20.00	\$4,400.00	\$32.00	\$7,040.00	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$32.00	\$7,040.00
8	3B21SUP	77	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25H 64 Base Course	\$169.00	\$13,013.00	\$150.00	\$11,550.00	\$111.00	\$8,547.00	\$200.00	\$15,400.00	\$135.00	\$10,395.00
9	3B25SUP	26	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$219.00	\$5,694.00	\$165.00	\$4,290.00	\$218.00	\$5,668.00	\$225.00	\$5,850.00	\$135.00	\$3,510.00
10	3B26TAC	3	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$14.00	\$42.00
11	5B00043	654	L.F.	6" Ductile Iron Pipe, Pressure Class 350	\$75.00	\$49,050.00	\$200.00	\$130,800.00	\$65.00	\$42,510.00	\$50.00	\$32,700.00	\$75.00	\$49,050.00
12	5B18RC5	46	L.F.	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class V	\$66.00	\$3,036.00	\$150.00	\$6,900.00	\$85.00	\$3,910.00	\$75.00	\$3,450.00	\$132.00	\$6,072.00
13	5C01ND3	1	Each	Inlet, Type D3	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,388.00	\$1,388.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
14	5C20NP1	5	Each	Manhole, Type P-1	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
15	5D10INC	5	C.Y.	Incidental Concrete	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$420.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
16	5F01VCA	59	L.F.	Concrete Curb, Type A	\$37.00	\$2,183.00	\$50.00	\$2,950.00	\$36.00	\$2,124.00	\$125.00	\$7,375.00	\$34.00	\$2,006.00
17	5K00019	12	L.F.	Chain Link Fence, Type II, 48" High	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$192.00	\$2,304.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$900.00
18	5L01MON	3	Each	Concrete Monuments	\$330.00	\$990.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$2,667.00	\$8,001.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	5N04PCS	38	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	\$55.00	\$2,090.00	\$45.00	\$1,710.00	\$60.00	\$2,280.00	\$125.00	\$4,750.00	\$60.00	\$2,280.00
20	5P21LLS	500	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
				PSE&G Coordination (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$15,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$15,000 as your bid for this										
22	5ZL0208	1	L.S.	item.)	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
23	5ZO0044	1	L.S.	Removal of Existing Water Treatment System	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$21,573.00	\$21,573.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
24	5ZO0045	1	L.S.	Installation of Water Treatment System	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$232,000.00	\$232,000.00	\$252,512.00	\$252,512.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00
25	5ZO0067	1	L.S.	Temporary Potable Water Supply	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$36,706.00	\$36,706.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
26	6J00084	1	L.S.	Water Treatment System Electrical Work	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
27	7C01TOP	36	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$30.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$8.00	\$288.00
28	7D03SED	36	S.Y.	Seeding, Type C	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$360.00	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$8.00	\$288.00
29	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,224.00	\$4,224.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
30	8A03MPT	210	L.F.	Precast Concrete Curb Construction Barrier	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$9.00	\$1,890.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$80.00	\$16,800.00

Contract T400.133 - Bid Tabulation

ase Line	Item Detai	I			J. Fletcher Creamer and Son, Inc.		A&J Construction		Scafar Contracting, Inc.		A.C. Schultes Inc		A.P. Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
31	8A11MPT	210	L.F.	Placing and Removing Concrete Barrier, Type 4	\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$16.00	\$3,360.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$28.00	\$5,880.00
32	N8A0003	210	L.F.	Resetting Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$28.00	\$5,880.00
33	9A03UBW	1	L.S.	Building Plumbing Work	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00	\$5,890.00	\$5,890.00	\$33,202.00	\$33,202.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$54,741.00	\$54,741.00
	Base Total					\$576,014.00		\$685,055.00		\$715,810.00		\$729,845.00		\$808,172.00